1:00-1:10

1:10-2:00

2:00-2:15

2:15-2:30

2:30-2:45

2:45 —-3:45

3:45-4:00

Mental Health Working Group
October 4, 2019
1:00 - 4:00 pm
Department of Health & Human Services
109 Capitol St.
Room “Maine A”

Agenda

Introductions for new attendees

Judge Daniel Wathen: Update on status of AMHI Consent Decree, Q & A
Update from Jenna Mehnert on NAMI’s current activities

Update from Sheriff Joyce on Maine Sheriff Association’s current activities
Break

Flowchart — how and where a mental health client enters and travels through various
systems

Next steps



